
 

MUSCLE SHOALS MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL 
 2019 SCHEDULE 

 
Date:  Day Opponent       Team   Time Location 
Aug 22   Thur Deshler     7th / 8th   4:30 MSMS 

Aug 24  Sat Deshler Tournament   8th    Deshler 

Aug 27  Tues  Florence    7th / 8th   5:00 MSMS 

Aug 29  Thur West Morgan/Haleyville  7th / 8th   4:30 MSMS 

Sept 5  Thur Athens     7th / 8th  4:30 Athens 

**Sept 7 Sat First Metro Tournament           7th & 8th PLAYERS WORK** 

Sept 9  Mon   Lawrence Co/Lexington   7th/8th  4:30 MSMS 

Sept 14  Sat MSHS JV/8th Tournament  8th     7th WORK MSMS 

Sept 17  Tues  West Morgan/Lawrence Co.  7th / 8th   5:00 West Morgan 

Sept 19  Thur  Deshler     7th / 8th  5:00 Deshler 

Sept 21  Sat East Lawrence Tournament  7th /8th    East Lawrence 

Sept 23  Mon Brooks/Athens/Lexington  7th / 8th  5:00 Brooks 

Sept 24  Tues Florence    7th / 8th  5:00 Florence 

Sept 26  Thurs Haleyville    7th / 8th  4:30 Haleyville 

Sept 28  Sat End of Year Tournament  7th / 8th   Moulton Mid. 
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